
Assignment Points Deadline
Syllabus Quiz 5 Wednesday, May 13
Prof. Bio. Best Practices. 20 Thursday, May 14
Professional Bio 30 Friday, May 15
Colleague Emails 20 Sunday, May 17

Assignment Points Deadline
Journal 1 30 Tuesday, May 19
Email of Intent Draft 30 Wednesday, May 20
Email of Intent Responses 20 Thursday, May 21
Email of Intend Final Draft 100 Friday, May 22

Assignment Points Deadline
Journal 2 30 Tuesday, May 26
Journal Article Analysis 25 Wednesday, May 27
Annotated. Bib. 50 Friday, May 29
Micro-Lit. Review 100 Sunday, May 31

Assignment Points Deadline
Journal 3 30 Tuesday, June 2
RFP Outline 50 Thursday, June 4
RFP Final Draft 100 Sunday, June 7

Assignment Points Deadline
Journal 4 30 Tuesday, June 9
Science Pres. Analysis 50 Thursday, June 11
Conference Pres. 100 Sunday, June 14

Assignment Points Deadline
Journal 5 30 Tuesday, June 16
Blog Post 100 Thursday, June 18
Social Media Post & Ref. 50 Thursday, June 18

Unit 5: #Science for Social Media

1000 Points Total

Grading Breakdown

Unit 1a: Meet the Team

Unit 1b: Make a Move

Unit 2: Mind the Gap

Unit 3: Mining for Money

Unit 4: Making Conversation


